V9 Series
Miniature Basic DC Switch
DESCRIPTION
The V9 Series dc switch is a cost-effective, reliable solution for
position detection in applications that both control the primary
circuit and require a contact air gap of greater than 3 mm
[0.12 in].
The V9 Series dc switch offers a wide range of standard

Roller lever Long roller lever
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 3
 ORDER GUIDE (ACTIVE LISTINGS)
Catalog Listing Description
V9-11S43D800 V9 miniature basic switch – pin plunger, 10 A 125/250 Vac, 0.187 x 0.032 QC terminals
V9-16S23D800 V9 miniature basic switch – pin plunger, 10 A 125/250 Vac, 0.187 x 0.032 QC terminals
V9-16S43D905A V9 miniature basic switch – roller lever (slot far from pin plunger), 10 A 125/250 Vac, 0.250 x 0.032 QC
terminals
V9-20S23D900 V9 miniature basic switch – pin plunger, 20.1 A 125/250 Vac, 0.250 x 0.032 QC terminals
V9-20S43D900 V9 miniature basic switch – pin plunger, 20.1 A 125/250 Vac, 0.250 x 0.032 QC terminals
V9-25N23D900 V9 miniature basic switch – pin plunger, 25 A 125/250 Vac, 0.250 x 0.032 QC terminals
V9-25S43D800 V9 miniature basic switch – pin plunger, 25 A 125/250 Vac, 0.187 x 0.032 QC terminals
V9-25S43D906A V9 miniature basic switch – roller lever (slot far from pin plunger), 25 A 125/250 Vac, 0.250 x 0.032 QC
terminals
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop